Torstairastit by Cake 26.6.2014, Haminakallio
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A-rata

Teppo Isokoski
Kalle Junnikkala
Kari Isokaanta
Osmo Juola
Aija Tilvis

Juho Leppikorpi
Pauli Tilvis
Kalervo Grekula
Heikki Salminen
Joni Hakkila
Ruth Tornberg-Mattila
Rami Laor

Tero Kéahtava

Aika
0.51.17
0.51.47
0.59.17
0.59.41
1.06.36
1.07.37
1.08.07
1.15.14
1.27.22
1.32.23
1.42.54
2.08.03

Oma rata

Seura

KoS
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B-rata

Saku Juola

Tapio Penttila
Juha Myllyla
Markus Vuollet
Maija Leppikorpi
Aale Grekula

Timo Alasuvanto
Juho Mattila
Kalevi Puusaari
Henriikka Salminen
Markku Myllyaho
Teuvo Patana
Oskari Pdyhtari
Ullamaria Poyhtéari
Mikko Koutonen
Juhani Koutonen
Olli-Pekka Prittinen
Kalevi Suni

Paula Salminen
Sakari Juola

Milla Karkkéinen
Konsta Karkkainen
Paivi Karkkainen
Maritta Penttila
Matti Ojala

Aika
0.44.23
0.47.23
0.49.17
0.51.58
0.52.45
0.54.18
1.00.46
1.02.57
1.03.41
1.03.54
1.07.12
1.07.27
1.12.32
1.13.35
1.28.22
1.23.22
1.27.13
1.27.13
1.31.09

Oma rata
lIman aikaa
liman aikaa
lIman aikaa

Oma rata

llman aikaa

Seura
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C-rata

Jenna Lankila
Laura Isok&anta
Jarmo Finnila
Oona Finnila
Mimmi Isok&aanté
Jimi Toikkanen
Jesse Toikkanen
Taika Toikkanen
Nelli Ojala

Jirka Oja

Lotta Oja
Anniina Helin
litu Finnil&a

Aada Finnil&a
Mervi Finnila

Lotta Erkkila

Aika
0.23.10
0.23.16
0.26.17
0.26.17
0.38.34
0.45.24
0.45.24
0.45.24
0.46.00
0.46.11
0.48.12
0.48.19
0.54.12
0.54.12
0.54.12
0.56.23

Seura



